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District SEIS Contact Phone Number SEIS Contact Email

Alexander Valley Union Elementary Emma Donau-Sinclair 707-433-1375 x117 edonau@alexandervalleyusd.org

Bellevue Union Elementary Rosa Cuevas 707-388-8540 x6 rcuevas@busd.org

Bennett Valley Union Elementary Helen Konkoff 707-542-2201 x114 helen.konkoff@bvusd.org 
California Virtual Academy @ Sonoma Angela Meyer 805-261-0926 ameyer@caliva.org

Cinnabar Elementary Kathryn Davy 707-765-4345 kdavy@cinnabar.org

Cloverdale Unified Molly Seavey 707-894-1969 seaveym@cusd.org

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified Dorothy Kiehne 707-792-4661 Dorothy_Kiehne@crpusd.org 

Dunham Elementary Ani Larson 707-795-5050 alarson@dunhamsd.k12.ca.us

Forestville Union Elementary Shelli Goldin 707.887.2279 x3210 sgoldin@forestvilleusd.org

Fort Ross Elementary Libby Irving lirving@wscuhsd.org

Geyserville Unified Stephanie Doucette 707-857-3592 ext 102 sdoucette@gusd.com

Gravenstein Union Elementary Chandra Colley 707-823-7653 ccolley@gusdschools.org

Guerneville Elementary Veronica Darrimon 707-869-2864 vdarrimon@guernevilleschool.org

Harmony Union Elementary Taryn Kaiser 707-874-1205 tkaiser@harmonyusd.org

Healdsburg Unified Kimberly Riff 707-431-3132 kriff@husd.com

Heartwood Charter Heather Deyden-Littrell 949-402-1782 sped@heartwoodcharterschool.org

Horicon Elementary Shanna Cissna 886-5322 x100 scissna@horiconsd.org

Kashia Elementary VACANT - Contact Sheri @ SELPA 707-522-3102 sheriroberge@sonomaselpa.org

Kenwood Suzanne Borgert 707-833-2500 suzanne@kenwoodschool.org

Kid Street Learning Center Charter (SRCS Elem DSEA) Miriam Morgan 707-890-3800 x80818 memorgan@srcs.k12.ca.us

Liberty Elementary Molly Sheedy 707-795-4380 msheedy@libertysd.org

Live Oak Charter (Pet Elem DSEA) Christine Scott 707-778-5067 cscott@petk12.org

Mark West Union Elementary Kelly Sansone 707-202-6440 ksansone@mwusd.org

Monte Rio Union Elementary Sharon Dugan 707-865-2266 sdugan@monteriousd.org

Montgomery Elementary Libby Irving 707-632-5221 lirving@wscuhsd.org

North County Bridges Cassandra Kirtley 707-620-1988 ckirtley@wusd.org

North County Consortium Cassandra Kirtley 707-620-1988 ckirtley@wusd.org

Oak Grove Union Elementary Iris Lovelace 707-545-0171 x301 ilovelace@ogusd.org

Old Adobe Union Elementary Donna Clark 707-765-4319 dclark@oldadobe.org

Pathways Charter Jenny Feige 707-585-6516 jenny.feige@pathwayscharter.org

Petaluma City Elementary Christine Scott 707-778-5066 cscott@petk12.org

Petaluma Joint Union High Christine Scott 707-778-5067 cscott@petk12.org

Piner-Olivet Union Elementary Cathy Manno 707-522-3003 cmanno@pousd.org

Rincon Valley Partnership Andrea Stuart 707-806-2570 x90093 astuart@rvusd.org

Rincon Valley Union Elementary Marie Coleman 707-308-3745 mcoleman@rvusd.org

Roseland Alma Contreras 707-545-0102 x4229 almacontreras@roselandsd.org

Santa Rosa Elementary Jenny Hawk 707-890-3800 x80809 jhawk@srcs.k12.ca.us

Santa Rosa High Jenny Hawk 707-890-3800 x80809 jhawk@srcs.k12.ca.us

Additional Santa Rosa City Schools SEIS Techs Miriam Morgan 707-890-3800 x80818 memorgan@srcs.k12.ca.us

Eugenia Chapparo-Sanchez 707-890-3800 x59101 echaparrosanchez@srcs.k12.ca.us

Karen Corbett 707-890-3800 x80946 kcorbett@srcs.k12.ca.us

Lourdes Cuevas 707-890-3800 x80803 lcuevas@srcs.k12.ca.us

Monica Oliver 707-890-3800 x80806 moliver@srcs.k12.ca.us

SCOE AESSS Amanda Pokriots 707-524-2883 apokriots@scoe.org 

SCOE NPS Sonia Perez 707-524-2708 sperez@scoe.org

SCOE Special Ed Jordan Dempsey 707-524-2727 jdempsey@scoe.org

Sebastopol Independent Charter Karen Perry Erdman (SpEd Dir) 707-824-9700 ext. 117 kerdman@sebastopolcharter.org

Sebastopol Union Elementary Stephanie Jenkins email only sjenkins@sebusd.org 

SELPA Early Start Norma Leiva-Fernandez 707-524-2756 nleiva-fernandez@sonomaselpa.org

Sonoma Valley Unified Maria Velazquez 707-935-4228 mvelazquez@sonomaschools.org

South County Consortium Melinda Susan (SpEd Dir) 707-778-4639 msusan@petk12.org

Twin Hills Union Elementary Julie Austerweil 707-823-0871 jausterweil@twinhillsusd.org

Two Rock Union Elementary Susan Radford (SpEd Dir) 707-762-6617 sradford@trusd.org

Village Charter Cindy Flack 707-620-1980 cflack@wusd.org

Waugh Elementary Mike Gardner (Sup/SpEd) 707-765-3331 mgardner@waughsd.org

West County Consortium Kristina Stanton 707-824-7911 kstanton@wscuhsd.org

West Side Union Elementary Heidi Rochford 707-433-3923 hrochford@westsideusd.org

West Sonoma County Union High Paula Dillon 707-824-6418 pdillon@wscuhsd.org

Wilmar Union Elementary Lisa Blakley 707-765-4340 lblakley@wilmarusd.org

Windsor Unified Cindy Flack 707-620-1980 cflack@wusd.org

Wright Elementary Debbi Tynan 707-542-0550 x109 dtynan@wrightesd.org


